
50 0 25 50 100

CRISSANE 

Agriculture 
Reserve

Sports Fields Lake

Playing
Fields

SFP

Sports 
Fields

Main
Oval

P2

General
Cemetery

Preston
P1

P
Visitors

HS1

HS2

HS3

PL
EN

TY
    

  

RD

P9

DUNN      ST

S
C

IE
N

C
E HU2

BG

Children's 

CCR

DRIVE

OS1

RD

W
A

TE
R

D
A

LE

OS3

OS2

NCH

Theatre

KINGSBURY

P3

Central
Gatehouse

HO/SZ

DMBW

PS2
PW

Chisholm
College

CC

U

EDUC2

DMBE
DMB

PE

EDUC1

P4

RD

RING

Development

Rio Tinto
Research and
Technical

MT

COLLE
GE

UCC

MCA

MC

DRIV
E

College
Menzies

Centre

Technology
Enterprise

RD

Centre

CARM
Centre

Child Care
Sessional

Melbourne Wildlife 

PS4

TC AW

PS1

PS3

AGRD
R

IV
E

BIOL2

BIOL1

GS

MARB

HU3

DWB

ELTA AE

AT

SS

L

AGH P8

RING

CENTREWAY

GC

MH

College
Glenn

ISC

CS

P7

RD

MAIN

DR

P6

MS

OS4

WLT

HSC

John Scott
Meeting
House

North
Entry

South
Entry

Entry
West

Reserve
Zoology

D
V

E

Pedestrian
Underpass

LMC

Clinic
Carpark

NR8

NR5

NR7
NR6

NR4

NR2

NR1

NR3

EC12

EH2

EH1
EC14

EC13

EC11

EC10

EC9

EC8

EC7

EC6
EC5

EC4
EC3

EC2 EC1

EMC

EMD

EME

EMB

EMA
Entry
West

La Trobe 
Secondary
College

Forensic 
Science
Laboratory

Graduate School of

(MBA Residential
Management

Teaching Centre)

Hellenic Studies 
and Research

The University 
Lodge

PREPARED BY BUILDINGS & GROUNDS - LA TROBE UNIVERSITY
DATE LAST UPDATED : 3.2.2004

SITE PLAN

Centre
Sports
Indoor

W
A

IO
R

A
 

R
D

Nature Conservation

MAIN              

FORENSIC           DR

CHERRY  ST

BUS STOP TRAM STOP INFORMATION BAY

CAR PARK
VENDING
MACHINE

LEGEND

K I NGSB
U

R
Y

EP1

International
College

Institute for
Advanced
Study

Southern 

CCO

Drive

N

Institute
Walter & Eliza Hall 

Strathallan
Golf Course

Place
Simpson

Medical Centre
La Trobe University

Museum
Art

BA GC D E F IH KJ ML N

5

10

13

12

11

9

8

7

6

4

3

2

1

BA GC D E F IH KJ ML N

5

10

13

12

11

9

8

7

6

4

3

2

1

Graduate House

SCALE IN METRES

D
R

IV
E

M
O

A
T

Reception
University

EPA Buildings

La Trobe
House

Moat 

WALKWAYS

B
LV

D

SP
RI

N
G

TH
O

RP
E

JONES    DRIVE

CITY

700 Waterdale Rd

Barnes Way
Housing Company,

A
AE
AT
AW
AR

AGH

BG
BIOL1
BIOL2
EP1
CCR
CC
DMB
DMBE
DMBW
DWB
ELT

EDUC2
EDUC1

CCO
GS

GC
NR5,7
EMD-E
HS1
HS2

HSC
HS3

EC14
HO/SZ
NCH
HU2
HU3
IAS
OS1-4

CS
MH

LMC
L
MS
MARB
MC
MCA
MT

PW
PE

PS2
PS3
PS4
R&D
AGR
SS
ISC

EC1-14
SFP

EMA-C
TC
U

UCC
WLT
WR

PS1

EH1-2

Language
Centre &

P7a

Carpark 

Carpark 

Carpark 

Carpark 

Carpark 

Carpark 

Carpark 

Carpark 

P2a

Carpark 

P11Carpark 

Plant Nursery
Keelbundora

Sanctuary

WR

Carpark 

P9a

Carpark 

Pavilion

Gresswell Habitat

Link Reserve 

E
R

N
E

S
T

Baseball
Diamond

Carpark 

Dry Weather
Only

Dry 
Weather
Only

BUNDOORA CAMPUS

GARDEN
DV EV I EW

A
V

E
LA

 T
R

O
B

E

Union

G
R

ES
S

W
EL

L 
   

   
   

R
D

Carpark 
Dry Weather
Only

DRIVE

LINAKER

AVE

THE

C
O

M
M

O
N

GRAND

AVE

JONES    

DR
IV

E

ER
NE

ST

PO
TTA

G
E

C
C

T

trish.iezzi
EC1-14

trish.iezzi
EC7

trish.iezzi
EC11
EC10
EC9
EC8
EC7
EC6
EC5
EC4
EPA Buildings
JONES
ERNES
T

trish.iezzi


trish.iezzi
I.A.I.
Research Centre

trish.iezzi
Research

trish.iezzi
I.

trish.iezzi
A.I.

trish.iezzi
Centre

trish.iezzi


trish.iezzi

trish.iezzi


trish.iezzi

trish.iezzi

trish.iezzi




